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STANDARD FINISHES:
Corten steel . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Ref. POCTOLINECO

Width: 120x120 mm.
Visible height: 800 mm.
Overall height: 1000 mm.
Thickness: 2 mm. 

Width: 120x120 mm.
Visible / total height: 800 mm.
Thickness: 2 mm.

OCTOLINE FIXED MEASURES:

OCTOLINE WITH PLATE:

Octoline model design bollard built with an 
octagonal structure of 120x120 mm. and with a 
stainless steel strip. Total height of 1000 mm. 

Ref. POCTOLINECO

10
00 80

0

120

12
0

OPTIONAL:
- Plate for bollard ø 100 / 120. Ref. SUPP1

FIXED BOLLARD
OCTOLINE

ACCESSORIES:

- 1 ring for bollard. Ref. S1AP

- 2 rings for bollard. Ref. S2AP

- Galvanized chain of ø 6 mm. Ref. CG6100

- 40mm brass padlock. with steel arch. 
Ref. CNMCAD40


